Staff Report          Final Plat
Subject:  Final Plat Approval (Third District)
Author:  Samantha Easton, Planner II
Department:  Development Services
Meeting Date:  July 16, 2024
Item Description: Coleman Company request approval of a Final Plat for “Lonadine Phase
2A” Located on Hwy 119 S, zoned R-6. [Map# 344 Parcel# 26A]
Summary Recommendation

AutoCAD SHX Text
10'
AutoCAD SHX Text
10'
AutoCAD SHX Text
20' DRAINAGE & ACCESS EASEMENT
AutoCAD SHX Text
1"IPF
AutoCAD SHX Text
L7
AutoCAD SHX Text
TEMPORARY EMERGENCY  TURNAROUND (RADIUS = 48')
AutoCAD SHX Text
65.65'
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 46 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D046
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 45 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D045
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 44 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D044
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 43 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D043
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 47 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D047
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 48 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D048
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 49 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D049
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 50 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D050
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 51 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D051
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 52 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D052
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 53 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D053
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 53 N/F: CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC PB 29, PG 549-550 PIN: 0344D053
AutoCAD SHX Text
20' DRAINAGE & ACCESS EASEMENT